Tel: 215-355-6900
Model IPS
pressure (HA) or close on decreasing pressure (LA). In
both models, the user can change the switch action by
removing the front bezel, loosening the pointer screw,
and fl ipping the pointer over. The switch action will be
noted on the tail of the pointer.

Tel: 215-355-6900
Model Numbering:
 IPS Gas indicating pressure switch
 IPS Indicating pressure switch
  Setpoints
  200 Single
   Switch action
   LA Closes on decreasing pressure
   HA Closes on increasing pressure
    Pressure range
    0060 0 to 60 psi
    0100 0 to 100 psi
    0200 0 to 200 psi
    0300 0 to 300 psi
    0600 0 to 600 psi
    1000 0 to 1000 psi
    2000 0 to 2000 psi
    3000 0 to 3000 psi
    4000 0 to 4000 psi
    V to 0 to 30 Compound (Vac to 30 psig)
    V to 0 to 60 Compound (Vac to 60 psig)
    V to 0 to 100 Compound (Vac to 100 psig)
    V to 0 to 200 Compound (Vac to 200 psig)
    V to 0 to 300 Compound (Vac to 300 psig)
     Process connection
     LM-NPT Low mount, 1/4 NPT male
     CBM-NPT Center-back mount, 1/4 NPT male
     LM-FVCR Low mount, female face seal
     LM-MVCR Low mount, male face seal
     CBM-FVCR Center-back mount, female face seal
     CBM-MVCR Center-back mount, male face seal
 IPS  200 LA 0200 LM-NPT
Electrical
Connection:•  26 AWG, Tefl on1 insulated, 10 foot
leads; IPS-200 (2 black wires)
Maximum Power: • 10 watts DC, 12 VA AC
Maximum Switching Current: • 0.5 amps AC/
DC noninductive (consult factory when using for
inductive loads such as relays)
Maximum Switch Voltage: • 28 V AC/DC
Indication Accuracy:•  ±2% of span
Switch Point Accuracy: • Switch will operate when
pressure is within ±2% span of setpoint
Switch Operation:•
End user confi gurable or factory set choices of:
Closes on decreasing pressure/open on
increasing pressure (LA option);
Closes on increasing pressure/opens on
decreasing pressure (HA option)
1 TM Du Pont and Tefl on
820 Pennsylvania Boulevard • Feasterville, PA 19053 •  U.S.A.
Tel: 215-355-6900 • Fax: 215-354-1802 • www.ametekpmt.com
© AMETEK, Inc. All rights reserved  •  Printed in the U.S.A.  •  PDF608 (110098) K796432